House

4,648 Sqft - 2275 Stonefish Dr, Windsor, Colorado

80550

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
928151
$650,000
5

4

1

4,648 Sqft

2017

us

Co

Weld

Windsor

Water Valley South

80550

Features

J

Fireplace:

Gas Fireplace, Great
Room Fireplace




